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University of California, San Francisco - Coordinating Center 
Deborah Grady, MD, MPH (Principal Investigator)  

Professor of Epidemiology and of Medicine, Co-Director of the UCSF Coordinating Center, Vice-chair of the UCSF 
Department of Epidemiology and Biostatistics, and Director of the UCSF Women’s Health Clinical Research Center   

University of California, San Francisco 
Women’s Health Clinical Research Center 
1635 Divisadero Street, Suite 600 
San Francisco, CA 94115 
dgrady@itsa.ucsf.edu  

 
Leslee Subak, MD (Co-Principal Investigator) 

Assistant Professor of Obstetrics, Gynecology & Reproductive Sciences and of Epidemiology at UCSF, and a 
member of the UCSF Women’s Continence Center  

University of California, San Francisco 
Women’s Health Clinical Research Center 
1635 Divisadero Street, Suite 600 
San Francisco, CA 94115 
subakl@obgyn.ucsf.edu  

 
Jeanette S. Brown, MD (Co-Investigator) 

Professor of Obstetrics, Gynecology and Reproductive Sciences, and of Epidemiology & Biostatistics at UCSF, 
Director of the UCSF Women’s Continence Center, and Co-Director of the UCSF Women’ss Health Clinical 
Research Center  

University of California, San Francisco 
Women’s Health Clinical Research Center 
1635 Divisadero Street, Suite 600 
San Francisco, CA 94115 
brownj@obgyn.ucsf.edu  

 
Eric Vittinghoff, PhD (Co-Investigator) 

Associate Professor, Department of Epidemiology and Biostatistics  
University of California, San Francisco 
Women’s Health Clinical Research Center 
1635 Divisadero Street, Suite 600 
San Francisco, CA 94115 
eric@biostat.ucsf.edu  

 
University of Alabama 
Frank Franklin, MD, PhD (Principal Investigator) 

Professor of Pediatrics, Nutrition Sciences, and Maternal and Child Health, Department of Pediatrics, Division of 
Pediatric Gastroenterology and Nutrition, University of Alabama at Birmingham, Birmingham, AL  

University of Alabama, Birmingham 
1530 3rd Avenue S 
Birmingham, AL 35294-001 
frankln@uab.edu  

 
Holly Richter, MD, PhD (Investigator) 

Associate Professor in Obstetrics and Gynecology, Gerontology, and Geriatric Medicine at the University of 
Alabama at Birmingham  

University of Alabama, Birmingham 
619 19th Street S 
Birmingham, AL 35233-7333 
hrichter@uab.edu  

 
Kathryn Burgio, PhD (Investigator) 

Professor in the UAB School of Medicine, Director of the UAB Continence Program, and Research Director of the 
UAB Genitourinary Disorders Center  

University of Alabama, Birmingham 
2808 Lakewood 
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Birmingham, AL 35242 
kburgio@aging.uab.edu  

 
The Miriam Hospital/Brown Medical School 
Rena Wing, PhD (Principal Investigator) 

Professor of Psychiatry and Human Behavior at Brown Medical School and Professor of Psychiatry, Psychology, 
and Epidemiology at the University of Pittsburgh  

The Miriam Hospital 
Department of Psychiatry & Human Behavior 
196 Richmond Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
rwing@lifespan.org  

 
Amy Gorin, PhD (Co-Principal Investigator) 

Assistant Professor of Psychiatry and Human Behavior at Brown Medical School  
The Miriam Hospital 
Department of Psychiatry & Human Behavior 
196 Richmond Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
agorin@lifespan.org  

 
Deborah Myers, MD (Consultant/Investigator) 

Associate Professor of Obstetrics and Gynecology at Brown Medical School  
Brown University 
695 Eddy Street 
Providence, RI 02905 
dmyers@wihri.org  
 

NIDDK/NIH 
John W. Kusek, PhD (Project Officer) 

Urologic and Kidney Clinical Trials Program 
Division of Kidney, Urologic and Hematologic Diseases (DKUHD) 
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and Kidney Diseases (NIDDK) 

 
Room 617 MSC 5458 
6707 Democracy Boulevard 
Bethesda, Maryland 20892 
kusekj@extra.niddk.nih.gov 
 

Leroy M. Nyberg, PhD, MD 
Director, Urology Programs 
Division of Kidney, Urologic and Hematologic Diseases (DKUHD) 
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and Kidney Diseases (NIDDK) 

 
Room 627 MSC 5458 
6707 Democracy Boulevard 
Bethesda, Maryland 20892  
nybergl@extra.niddk.nih.gov 
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